
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

9/17 – Interims Issued
9/18 – Fall Pictures

9/19 – Fundraiser Ends
9/24 – See you at the Pole (7:30am)
9/25 – PASS Mock Writing

Superstars

Emma Richards Antonio Yanez Huizar

Jada Jennings Donnie Miller

Jacey Teague                   Jachob Horvath

Alexis Suarez Nick McConnell

Monday, September 15th

Objectives:

Science: I can use position terms, compare speed and distance , and describe motion as a push or a pull .

Math: I can use many different strategies to solve addition and subtraction problems within 1000.

Reading: I can use different reading strategies to understand what I am reading.

Writing : I can write a Personal narrative .

Social Studies: I can identify nouns.

Language: I can identify the 6 regions of South Carolina.

What’s on the Menu?
Monday-

BBQ or Pepperoni Pizza
Tuesday –

Cheese Grilled Sandwich or Turkey 
Sandwich

Wednesday –
Chicken tenders or Honey glazed ham

Thursday –
Cheese Pizza or Chicken Fajitas

Friday –
Chicken wings or Hamburger

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow - Math


